KEY FEATURES
 VoIP and VoLTE supported, VoLTE as a backup voice
communication line
 Battery holder for EN 81-28 and AS1735 compliance
 Highly stable 4G/3G/2G cellular connectivity with
global band coverage
 High performance compute engine with 8 GB eMMC
Flash for running complex customer applications

EN 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 2
EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN Wi-Fi +BLE Frequency Bands* Country/Region Certification
(*In progress)
EV8100-A-4L-A06GL B126001 -
4G:
LTE FDD:
B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/B13/B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28
LTE TDD: B38/B39/B40/B41
3G: UMTS: B1/B2/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
Global
CE, UKCA, FCC, IC, PTCRB, Verizon*,
AT&T
EV8100-B-4L-A06GL B126002 √
CE, UKCA, FCC, IC, PTCRB, Verizon*,
AT&T, NTC*
EV8100-A-4L-A34AU B126003 -
4G: LTE FDD : B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD : B40
3G:WCDMA: B1/B2/B4/B5/B8
2G: GSM/EDGE:B2/B3/B5/B8
ANZ RCM
EV8100-B-4L-A34AU B126004 √
EV8100-A-4L-A04JP B126005 - 4G: LTE FDD : B1/B3/B8/B18/B19/B26
LTE TDD : B41
3G:B1/B6/B8/B19
JP JATE , TELEC
EV8100-B-4L-A04JP B126006 √
EV8100-A-4L-A12EU B126013 -
4G: LTE FDD : B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
LTE TDD : B38/B40/B41
3G:WCDMA: B1/B8
2G: GSM/EDGE:B3/B8
EU CE, UKCA